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1 Adrian Dalton 2500 26 A 1 10 10 2 10 10 3 3 DNF 4 8 10 4 6 10 10 5 8 8 122

2 Phillip Meyer 1416 23 A 1 6 8 2 10 DNF 3 10 8 4 10 6 6 74

3 Piet Potgieter 8294 33 A 1 8 DNF 2 8 8 3 5 6 4 8 DNF DNF 5 5 6 69

4 Wouter Roos 1378 61 A 1 8 6 2 6 10 3 6 1 4 3 8 8 66

5 Johan van Heerden 26594 123 #REF! 1 6 6 2 DNF 3 3 4 5 4 4 DNF DNF 5 6 5 54

6 Francois Henning 18245 96 A 1 6 8 2 1 4 3 3 4 32

7 Ronald van Rensburg 2459 83 A 1 8 8 2 2 3 24

8 Harry Arangies 2851 86 A 1 5 6 2 5 DNF DNF 19

9 Nicole Lombard 27933 7 #REF! 1 5 6 2 1 2 17

10 Kobus Brits 1137 902 A 1 5 5 2 DQF DNF 13

11 Jaco Storm 34239 89 A 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 DNF 11

12 Mark Harvey 7985 32 A 1 2 5 2 DNF DNF 10

13 Johan Hatting 2752 186 A 1 4 DNF 5

1 Roland Hopkins 9231 16 B 1 6 5 2 5 6 3 6 6 4 10 8 4 10 10 10 5 6 5 112

2 Wayne Lebotschy 1346 19 #REF! 1 0 6 2 6 DNF 3 8 8 4 8 10 4 DNS DNS DNS 5 5 6 76

3 Chris Smit 1485 70 #REF! 1 6 6 2 5 5 25

4 Gary Commins 17261 222 B 1 4 4 2 6 6 23

5 Ismail Peck 5931 63 B 1 6 5 12

6 Charl Weyers 97 #REF! 1 DNF DNS 1

1 Maritz le Roux 13350 124 #REF! 1 2 3 2 6 DNF 3 6 6 4 6 6 4 10 10 10 5 6 6 96

2 Dhiren Ganasen 7670 35 C 1 6 6 2 5 DNF 20

3 Seten Naidoo 22932 36 C 1 5 DNF 6

1 Didi Matjila 33880 34 #REF! 1 1 2 2 6 6 3 6 6 4 5 10 5 6 6 69

2 Yorik Smith 26838 20 #REF! 1 6 6 2 5 6 3 6 6 4 5 5 55

3 Michael Grobler 30512 183 E 1 DNF DNF 2 5 5 3 10 DNF DNF 4 8 8 46

4 Marius Malherbe 29614 227 D 1 5 5 2 8 8 29

5 Gavin Ross 6815 47 D 1 DNS 10 10 21

6 Francis Aldrich 168 D 1 10 DNF 11

1 Elton Fuchs 1095 2 X 1 10 10 21

2 Jannie van Rooyen 1865 111 #REF! 1 8 8 17

3 Hank Lombaard 17 #REF! 1 8 8 17

4 Craig Napier 51 #REF! 1 6 6 13

5 Pierre-Richard Potgieter 113 #REF! 1 6 6 13

6 Bob Neill 7149 258 #REF! 1 5 5 11

7 Rob Clark 13 #REF! 1 5 5 11

8 Charl Weyers 33569 97 #REF! 1 3 0 4

9 Craig Priestley 6765 46 #REF! 1 1 0 2

10 Mitch Sacks 134 #REF! 1 DNF DNS 1

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Class X Class Allocation Zwartkops New

Time Class

X Elton Fuchs 1095 1:12:675 A

X Roland van Rensburg 2459 1:13:655 B

X Roland Hopkins 9231 1:14:607 B

X Nicole Lombard 27933 1:13:800 B

X Gary Commins 17261 1:15:221 C

X Maritz le Roux 13350 1:17:979 D

X Charl Weyers 33569 1:14:465 B

X Didi Matjila 33880 1:25:617 E

X Craig Priestley 6765 1:19:613 D

X Jaco Storm 34239 1:14:002 B

X Jannie van Rooyen 1865 1:13:101 B

X Craig Napier 1:19:609 D

X Bob Neill 7149 1:20:385 E

X Michael Grobler 30512 1:38:287 E

X Hank Lombaard 1:13:612 B

X Pierre-Richard Potgieter 1:15:578 C

X Rob Clark 1:21:985 E

X Mitch Sacks 1:15:977 C

RSR

X Johan van Heerden 26594 2:15:252 B

ZWARTKOPS RSR ZWARTKOPS ZWARTKOPS PHAKISA 200 RSR ZWARTKOPS

TOTAL
26-Mar 14-May

                                                   2022 SOUTH AFRICAN NORTHERN REGIONS 111 SPORTS AND SALOONS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - CLASS
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1 Adrian Dalton 2500 26 A 1 10 10 2 10 10 3 3 DNF 4 8 10 4 6 10 10 5 8 8 122

2 Roland Hopkins 9231 16 B 1 6 5 2 5 6 3 6 6 4 10 8 4 10 10 10 5 6 5 112

3 Maritz le Roux 13350 124 #REF! 1 2 3 2 6 DNF 3 6 6 4 6 6 4 10 10 10 5 6 6 96

4 Wayne Lebotschy 1346 19 #REF! 1 0 6 2 6 DNF 3 8 8 4 8 10 4 DNS DNS DNS 5 5 6 76

5 Phillip Meyer 1416 23 A 1 6 8 2 10 DNF 3 10 8 4 10 6 6 74

6 Piet Potgieter 8294 33 A 1 8 DNF 2 8 8 3 5 6 4 8 DNF DNF 5 5 6 69

7 Didi Matjila 33880 34 #REF! 1 1 2 2 6 6 3 6 6 4 5 10 5 6 6 69

8 Wouter Roos 1378 61 A 1 8 6 2 6 10 3 6 1 4 3 8 8 66

9 Yorik Smith 26838 20 #REF! 1 6 6 2 5 6 3 6 6 4 5 5 55

10 Johan van Heerden 26594 123 #REF! 1 6 6 2 DNF 3 3 4 5 4 4 DNF DNF 5 6 5 54

11 Michael Grobler 30512 183 E 1 DNF DNF 2 5 5 3 10 DNF DNF 4 8 8 46

12 Francois Henning 18245 96 A 1 6 8 2 1 4 3 3 4 32

13 Marius Malherbe 29614 227 D 1 5 5 2 8 8 29

14 Chris Smit 1485 70 #REF! 1 6 6 2 5 5 25

15 Ronald van Rensburg 2459 83 A 1 8 8 2 2 3 24

16 Gary Commins 17261 222 B 1 4 4 2 6 6 23

17 Gavin Ross 6815 47 D 1 DNS 10 10 21

18 Elton Fuchs 1095 2 X 1 10 10 21

19 Dhiren Ganasen 7670 35 C 1 6 6 2 5 DNF 20

20 Harry Arangies 2851 86 A 1 5 6 2 5 DNF DNF 19

21 Nicole Lombard 27933 7 #REF! 1 5 6 2 1 2 17

22 Jannie van Rooyen 1865 111 #REF! 1 8 8 17

23 Hank Lombaard 17 #REF! 1 8 8 17

24 Kobus Brits 1137 902 A 1 5 5 2 DQF DNF 13

25 Craig Napier 51 #REF! 1 6 6 13

26 Pierre-Richard Potgieter 113 #REF! 1 6 6 13

27 Ismail Peck 5931 63 B 1 6 5 12

28 Jaco Storm 34239 89 A 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 DNF 11

29 Francis Aldrich 168 D 1 10 DNF 11

30 Bob Neill 7149 258 #REF! 1 5 5 11

31 Rob Clark 13 #REF! 1 5 5 11

32 Mark Harvey 7985 32 A 1 2 5 2 DNF DNF 10

33 Seten Naidoo 22932 36 C 1 5 DNF 6

34 Johan Hatting 2752 186 A 1 4 DNF 5

35 Charl Weyers 33569 97 #REF! 1 3 0 4

36 Craig Priestley 6765 46 #REF! 1 1 0 2

37 Charl Weyers 97 #REF! 1 DNF DNS 1

38 Mitch Sacks 134 #REF! 1 DNF DNS 1

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Class X Class Allocation Zwartkops New

Time Class

X Elton Fuchs 1095 1:12:675 A

X Roland van Rensburg 2459 1:13:655 B

X Roland Hopkins 9231 1:14:607 B

X Nicole Lombard 27933 1:13:800 B

X Gary Commins 17261 1:15:221 C

X Maritz le Roux 13350 1:17:979 D

X Charl Weyers 33569 1:14:465 B

X Didi Matjila 33880 1:25:617 E

X Craig Priestley 6765 1:19:613 D

X Jaco Storm 34239 1:14:002 B

X Jannie van Rooyen 1865 1:13:101 B

X Craig Napier 1:19:609 D

X Bob Neill 7149 1:20:385 E

X Michael Grobler 30512 1:38:287 E

X Hank Lombaard 1:13:612 B

X Pierre-Richard Potgieter 1:15:578 C

X Rob Clark 1:21:985 E

X Mitch Sacks 1:15:977 C

RSR

X Johan van Heerden 26594 2:15:252 B
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